
Table ED.3

School

Governor's Meadow

St Joseph's F

Notre Dame

St Bernard's 

St Mary's 

St Paul's 

Hebrew Primary

Sector Total

Bishop Fitzgerald

St Joseph's M

Sacred Heart

St Anne's M

Sector Total

Bayside

Westside

Sector Total

St Martin's

College

BEST

TEFL

Total

Updated 8 October 2012

Summary:    

Complement of teachers for 2012/13 is 345

Source: Department of Education and Training

6

25

3

1

345

17

23

87

72.5

70

142.5

12.5

21

9

115.5

25

22

Staff

School Complement

19

24

19

11

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2012



Teaching complement by schools as at December 2011

School P&P complement Full-time Part-time Yes No

Governor's Meadow 17 17 - 17 -

St Joseph's F 22 22 - 21 1

Notre Dame 15.5 15 1 12 4

St Bernard's 10 10 - 10 -

St Mary's 10 10 - 9 1

St Paul's 22 22 - 22 -

Hebrew Primary 2 2 - 2 -

Sector Total 98.5 98 1 93 6

Bishop Fitzgerald 24 24 - 18 6

St Joseph's M 21 21 - 14 7

Sacred Heart 15 15 - 9 6

St Anne's M 22 22 - 14 8

Hebrew Primary 2 2 - 2 -

Sector Total 84 84 - 57 27

Bayside 62.5 62 1 62 1

Westside 61 61 - 61 -

Sector Total 123.5 123 1 123 1

St Martin's 5 5 - 5 -

College 19 19 - 19 -

attached to Ed Psych 1 1 - 1 -

attached to Main Office 1 1 - - 1

Total 332 331 2 298 35

Summary: 

                                                              Staff                                       Specialist in Sector

Source: Department of Education and Training

Complement of teachers for 2011/12 is 333 with 298 trained "specifically" for the age group of the school they teach in.

However, QTS legally allows for teachers to deliver in any sector and subject provided they have proof of expertise.


