## Table ED.3

## Teaching complement by schools as at September 2012

	Staff
School	School Complement
Governor's Meadow	19
St Joseph's F	24
Notre Dame	19
St Bernard's	
St Mary's	12.5
St Paul's	21
Hebrew Primary	g
Sector Total	115.5
Bishop Fitzgerald	25
St Joseph's M	22
Sacred Heart	17
St Anne's M	23
Sector Total	87
Deveide	72 5
Bayside	72.5
Westside	70
Sector Total	142.5
St Martin's	e
College	25
BEST	3
TEFL	1
Total	345

Updated 8 October 2012

## Summary:

Complement of teachers for 2012/13 is 345

Source: Department of Education and Training

Staff Specialist in Sector P&P complement Full-time School Part-time Yes No Governor's Meadow \_ St Joseph's F Notre Dame 15.5 St Bernard's St Mary's St Paul's Hebrew Primary Sector Total 98.5 **Bishop Fitzgerald** St Joseph's M Sacred Heart St Anne's M Hebrew Primary -Sector Total -Bayside 62.5 Westside \_ Sector Total 123.5 St Martin's College attached to Ed Psych attached to Main Office \_ Total 

Teaching complement by schools as at December 2011

Summary:

Complement of teachers for 2011/12 is 333 with 298 trained "specifically" for the age group of the school they teach in. However, QTS legally allows for teachers to deliver in any sector and subject provided they have proof of expertise.

Source: Department of Education and Training